
2019-2020 

CENTRAL “2B” 
HIGH SCHOOL TICKET PRICES 

ADULTS   $5.00 

STUDENTS W/O ASB  $5.00 

STUDENTS WITH ASB $4.00 

GRADE SCHOOL (1-6 GRADE) $4.00 

SENIOR CITIZENS  $2.00 

FAMILY (IMMEDIATE)   $13.00 
(parents & 2 high school kids or 3 grade school kids) 

KIDS UNDER 6 FREE 

home students free with ASB 

ASB CARDS & PASSES MUST 

BE SHOWN



2019-2020 

CENTRAL “2B” 
JV TICKET PRICES 

ADULTS   $3.00 

STUDENTS W/O ASB  $3.00 

STUDENTS WITH ASB $2.00 

GRADE SCHOOL (1-6 GRADE) $2.00 

SENIOR CITIZENS  $1.00 

FAMILY (IMMEDIATE) $8.00 
(parents and 2 high school kids or 3 grade school kids) 

KIDS UNDER 6 FREE 

home students free with ASB 

ASB CARDS & PASSES MUST 

BE SHOWN



2019-2020 

CENTRAL “2B”
TMS TICKET PRICES 

ADULTS   

STUDENTS W/O ASB  

STUDENTS WITH ASB 

GRADE SCHOOL (1-6 GRADE)

SENIOR CITIZENS  

FAMILY (IMMEDIATE) 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$8.00 
(parents and 2 high school kids or 3 grade school kids) 

KIDS UNDER 6 FREE 

home students free with ASB 

ASB CARDS & PASSES MUST 

BE SHOWN
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